NOMINATION FORM

THE GREYDON TOLSON FORESTRY STEWARDSHIP AWARD

The Montgomery County Forestry Board has adopted an Award to recognize the dedication and service of a member of the Community or an organization for their support of forestry in Montgomery County, Maryland. The Award is presented in Greydon Tolson's name to honor his lifetime of service to forestry in Montgomery County and his lifetime of service to the Montgomery County Forestry Board.

<u>Nominations are accepted all year, but must be received by December 31</u>. The award is presented in even numbers at the Arbor Day Celebration the following April. Please mail completed form to: Montgomery County Forestry Board, Greydon Tolson Forestry Stewardship Award, 17400 Annapolis Rock Road, Woodbine, MD 21797 or Fax: (410) 442-2126

Person/ Organization Being Nominated:		
Address of Nominee:		
	Street	
City,	State ,	Zip Code
Nominees Phone Numbers:		
Home #	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Work or Cell #		
Nominees Email:		_@·
Reason for Nominating this person or organization for the Award. In 500 words or less, describe why you believe your Nominee deserves the Award. Attach a separate sheet with your justification.		
Nominators Name:		
Nominators Phone Numbers:		
Home #		
Work or Cell #		
Nominators Email:		@